SARR Fiesta Mission 5K

San Antonio, TX
April 13, 2019

Results by iaapweb.com
Software by ChuckScore

Male 1-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-99
Female 1-14 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-99

Top Male

Overall Overall
BIb Gun Place by Sex
1 Heintz, Todd 531 17:39.4 17:39.0 5:41 1 1

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

Overall Overall
Bib Place by Sex
1 Hernandez,Rudy 538 21:42.3 21:40.4 6:59 11 10

1 Traxler,Gabby 674 23:29.4 23:27 1 7:33 20 4
1-14 Male
Overall Overall
Bib Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Moreno,Sebastian 1477 19:39.0 19:22.6 6:14 2 2
2 Tutterrow,Mason 675 20:34.6 20:33.6 6:37 5 5
3 Gonzalez,Joaquin 517 25:40.5 24:09.2 7:46 27 21
4 Sena,Angelo 659 28:32.7 27:09.2 8:44 60 41
5 Corwin,Brendan 462 33:26.7 32:12.7 10:22 113 63
6 Craig,Trenton 467 32:37.7 32:33.1 10:29 115 64
7 Gonzalez,Elias 516 35:14.7 33:45.5 10:52 133 73
8 Aktunc,Karem 414 36:27.9 35:19.7 11:22 150 83
9 Craig,Cooper 464 36:15.2 36:11.3 11:39 159 87
10 Persad,Sebastian 620 37:46.2 36:12.8 11:39 160 88
11 Reyna,Enrique 1392 38:16.6 38:08.3 12:17 182 97
12 Griggs,lsaac 521 41:51.8 41:12.7 13:16 201 100
13 French,Robert 499 49:22.7 47:41.7 15:21 231 115
Go To Top

15-19 Male

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Flores,Kaleb 492 21:22.0 20:59.4 6:45 8 8
2 Mcdonald,Ethan 582 21:26.6 21:24.9 6:54 9 9
3 Riojas,Brian 640 22:33.4 22:30.9 7:15 17 14
4 Flores,Kenny 494 23:53.0 23:32.0 7:34 21 17
5 Felsing,Nathan 488 26:18.6 25:12.1 8:07 36 26



Go To Top

20-24 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Duque,David 474 21:23.3 20:54.5 6:44 6 6
2 Esquibel,Roland 481 25:36.6 25:13.8 8:07 37 27
3 Mcdonald,Evan 583 25:36.5 25:35.0 8:14 45 31
4 Brennan,Aaron 438 30:09.1 29:33.3 9:31 84 56
5 Hernandez,Alex 532 36:16.5 35:15.3 11:21 149 82
6 Hunker,Matthew 541 42:49.5 41:48.2 13:27 204 101
25-29 Male
Overall Overall
Bib Chip Place by Sex
1 Sargeant,Alexander 654 21:20.9 19:26.6 6:15 3 3
2 Estrada,Edgar 482 22:31.5 22:23.4 7:12 16 13
3 Cruz,Andras 1231 24:00.3 23:42.4 7:38 23 18
4 Lee,Robert 562 24:50.6 24:17.5 7:49 28 22
5 Benites,Jacob 432 45:24.7 37:23.0 12:02 169 91
6 Hernandez,Moses 536 45:26.3 37:23.9 12:02 170 92
30-34 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Martinez,John 577 19:38.5 19:37.9 6:19 4 4
2 Espinosa,Omar 480 27:42.9 25:14.9 8:08 38 28
3 Grace,Jeff 518 26:34.7 25:47.3 8:18 47 32
4 Richey,David 639 27:04.9 26:46.9 8:37 56 38
5 Metzler,Adam 587 28:00.2 27:09.4 8:44 61 42
6 Osgood,Jeff 1467 28:01.9 27:10.3 8:45 62 43
7 Miller, Troy 1454 29:57.0 27:53.6 8:59 65 45
8 Gipp,Daniel 510 29:56.9 28:01.0 9:01 66 46
9 Varner,Garrett 678 29:19.4 28:38.7 9:13 73 48
10 Pedroza,Dean 615 30:12.8 29:11.6 9:24 77 52
11 Boggs,Jared 433 32:03.6 29:52.5 9:37 89 57
12 Rodriguez,Matt 645 34:451 32:45.0 10:32 118 66
13 Beltran,Carlos 430 34:01.1 33:21.4 10:44 127 70
14 Onoh,Moses 607 34:07.6 33:31.4 10:47 130 72
15 Rahaei,Joshua 631 36:50.7 35:31.4 11:26 154 84
16 Grimaldo,lsaias 522 37:09.6 36:10.5 11:39 158 86
17 Mikayilov,Samir 588 38:03.4 36:30.7 11:45 163 90
18 Garcia,Vincent 503 53:06.3 52:08.4 16:47 239 116

35-39 Male

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Miranda,Rober 589 21:46.6 21:46.3 7:00 12 11
2 Haley,Benjamin 527 25:11.5 24:24.0 7:51 31 24
3 Zamarripa,James 697 25:33.8 24:48.7 7:59 35 25
4 Garcia,Baldemar 501 27:29.0 25:20.2 8:09 41 30
5 Whizin,Akbar 688 27:42.4 26:03.5 8:23 48 33
6 Madrid,Richard 572 27:07.2 26:20.4 8:29 51 36
7 Corwin,Ronald 463 28:08.0 26:55.0 8:40 57 39
8 Felsing,John 487 29:26.9 28:21.1 9:08 70 47
9 DelLaRosa,Christopher 1476 29:24.7 28:45.8 9:15 74 49
10 Pullen,Chris 624 30:58.3 28:53.0 9:18 75 50
11 Pehl,Christopher 617 30:58.4 29:28.8 9:29 82 55



12 Davis,Loren 471 35:40.3 34:09.8 11:00 138 77

13 Reyna,lvan 1452 38:16.7 38:08.3 12:17 181 96
14 Copalla,Joseph 460 44:37.3 42:55.1 13:49 209 103
15 Barbour,Ariana 428 58:18.9 57:23.9 18:28 253 121
Go To Top
40-44 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Macdonald,Ernie 570 23:23.3 20:57.4 6:45 7 7
2 Flores,Alex 1201 22:23.7 22:10.3 7:08 14 12
3 Juarez,Edgar 550 22:44.7 22:44.6 7:19 18 15
4 Flores,Ken 493 24:39.8 24:19.5 7:50 30 23
5 Santiago,Walter 653 38:02.8 35:05.3 11:18 146 81
6 French,Daniel 497 49:23.1 47:41.5 15:21 230 114
7 Raab Jr,Stephen 628 53:56.7 52:33.4 16:55 242 117
45-49 Male
Overall Overall
Name Bib Gun Pace Place by Sex
1 Mccrary,Sammy 580 23:44.4 23:44.2 7:38 24 19
2 Bradley,Paul 437 24:05.6 23:56.9 7:42 26 20
3 Craig,Tim 466 26:15.7 26:07.5 8:25 49 34
4 Farrey,Dean 484 26:58.6 26:12.1 8:26 50 35
5 Castillo,Victor 1455 34:36.2 26:39.0 8:35 54 37
6 Mancha,Victor 574 31:53.0 30:09.1 9:42 93 58
7 Zemkosky,David 1449 33:29.9 32:54.0 10:35 120 68
8 Suttin,Jacob 671 34:26.2 33:01.4 10:38 123 69
9 Klco,Michael 555 35:12.6 34:49.5 11:13 142 79
10 Noland,Randy 603 40:22.9 38:30.6 12:24 186 98
11 Sena,Joseph 660 46:13.0 44:47.5 14:25 216 106
50-54 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Pfang,Dr Theophane 621 30:19.3 29:18.1 9:26 79 53
2 Pena,Carlos 618 30:56.2 30:27.2 9:48 96 59
3 Montoya,Juan 591 31:38.8 30:56.8 9:58 99 61
4 Silva,Johnny 665 33:57.9 33:52.1 10:54 135 75
5 Martinez,Paul 578 36:07.2 34:51.4 11:13 144 80
6 Cloonan,Shae 455 44:51.8 43:28.8 14:00 210 104
7 Morales,Paul 594 47:55.5 47:06.7 15:10 229 113
8 Quilantan,Sergio 627 54:45.5 53:27.8 17:12 247 119

55-59 Male

Overall Overall

Bib Gun Chip Pace Place by Sex

1 Worley,David 693 23:04.3 22:58.6 7:24 19 16
2 George,Leslie 508 28:37.5 27:00.7 8:42 59 40
3 Velasquez,Richard 680 30:11.4 29:08.2 9:23 76 51

4 Saari,William 651 34:57.9 32:00.4 10:18 109 62
5 Reininger,Allen 634 34:10.6 33:26.0 10:46 128 71

6 Grimley,Nigel 523 34:42.5 33:51.0 10:54 134 74
7 Kleffner,Daniel 557 35:37 .1 34:00.3 10:57 136 76
8 Gonzales,Abel 1301 35:59.8 35:33.3 11:27 155 85
9 Radley,Bruce 630 39:56.4 38:01.8 12:14 179 95
10 Soto,Kiko 669 48:18.0 46:57.1 15:07 226 112

Go To Toi




60-64 Male

Overall Overall

Gun Place by Sex
1 Sheetz,Paul 664 25:32.0 25:19.6 8:09 40 29
2 Zamora,Rene 698 30:47.6 30:45.1 9:54 97 60
3 Ibarra,Guadalupe 544 35:05.2 34:34.4 11:08 139 78
4 Lendman,Louis 564 39:40.1 39:15.9 12:38 193 99
5 Francis,James 495 45:57.0 45:22.9 14:36 219 109
6 King,Van 554 46:54.9 46:35.6 15:00 224 111
7 Jobe, Jeff 545 54:04.8 52:43.6 16:58 244 118
8 Perez-arbelo,Jose 619 55:28.5 54:20.6 17:29 251 120
65-69 Male
Overall Overall
Bib Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Hogensen,Mark 1453 38:18.7 37:33.7 12:05 174 93
70-99 Male
Overall
Gun by Sex
1 Munoz,Tony 1465 27:31.1 27:19.1 8:48 64 44
2 Goldberg,Frank 513 31:01.7 29:24 .1 9:28 81 54
3 Hartzler,Stanley 530 33:27.3 32:36.5 10:30 116 65
4 Motz,Albert 598 35:53.9 32:51.0 10:34 119 67
5 Yilmaz,lzzet 695 37:26.8 36:17.1 11:41 162 89
6 Orsborn,John 609 38:11.0 37:58.3 12:13 178 94
7 Holbach,Jim 1318 43:16.0 42:32.1 13:41 208 102
8 Arguijo,Robert 422 45:17.5 43:56.3 14:09 211 105
9 Ewers,Donald 483 45:39.8 44:52 .4 14:27 217 107
10 Albright,Kent 418 45:07 .1 44:59.2 14:29 218 108
11 Arguijo,Jose 421 47:02.7 45:39.6 14:42 221 110
Go To Top
1-14 Female
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 ConroyiLillian 459 35:07.9 33:38.4 10:50 132 60
2 Vallejo,Mia 677 1:06:06.2 1:05:38.3 21:08 260 139
3 Cano,Vanessa 443 1:06:05.9 1:05:38.3 21:08 261 140
4 Rangel,Hailey 633 1:06:08.3 1:05:40.2 21:08 262 141

20-24 Female

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Garza,Amy 505 24:14.4 23:40.7 7:37 22 5

2 Rodriguez,Odalys 646 29:51.0 28:15.1 9:06 68 22
3 Velasquez,Dominique 679 32:35.0 31:31.2 10:09 103 42
4 Richards,Nicole 637 34:38.3 32:43.2 10:32 117 52
5 Lopez,Brandi 566 38:54.0 38:35.5 12:25 188 90
6 Gutierrez,Melissa 526 51:42.1 51:22.3 16:32 236 121
7 Almazan,Emilee 419 51:41.9 51:23.1 16:32 237 122
8 Garza,Melissa 506 1:22:29.9 1:21:20.8 26:11 265 144

25-29 Female

Overall Overall
Gu Place by Sex

1 Chason,Courtney 27:04.9 26:46.7 8:37 55 18
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Adames,Crystal
Avila,Alexandra
Emerling,Laura
Connelly,Erin
Johnson,Liz
Ervin,Suzanne
Mueller,Marissa
Eaton,Lauren
Carrasco,Karla
King,Rose
Radebaugh,Ammee
Solis,Moriah

Garcia,Blanca
Rocha,Lauren
Hutton,Stephanie
Cobb,Jana
Lebaube,Ashley
Thiele,Vanessa
Reta,Jessica
Scates,Mallory
Flores,Jazmin
Pentecost,Jessica
Becker, Tracy
Morris,Elizabeth
Kratky,Shannon
Rowley,Sarah
Madrid,Rachel
Williams,Lauren
Potersnak,Heather
Ariza,Jessica
Pullen,Michelle
Buntin,Gina
Elizondo,Viviana
Lendman,Elizabeth
Shanks,Mary
Hernandez,Marilyn Hernandez
Zuckerman, Tiffanie
Griffin,Emma
Griffin,Laura

Nyren,Natalie
Swenson,Kristin
Pehl,Jackie
Cerna,Scarlett
Valdez,Vanessa
King,Meredith
Fernandez,Felisia
Borchardt,Susan
Luna,Monique
Nandin,Jennifer
Albracht,Natasha
Reyna,Yolanda

413
425
479
457
548
1279
1360
475
445
553
629
667

502
642
543
456
1459
673
635
655
491
1464
429
596
1450
650
571
1443
622
423
625
440
476
563
662
535
1451
519
520

605
672
1379
450
676
1328
489
435
569
601
417
1393

29:07.9
28:49.9
29:42.7
30:37 1
30:53.8
35:21.5
39:26.9
42:10.6
45:40.9
46:55.1
58:28.7
1:09:56.1

30-34 Female

Gun
24:17.4
22:28.2
25:17.9
24:45.5
27:13.2
28:54.7
27:28.1
30:53.7
31:36.5
31:06.3
34:17.6
34:51.4
33:23.8
35:40.2
35:29.5
37:24.7
37:23.9
39:25.8
39:39.3
39:34.6
39:11.8
40:17.2
42:27.7
41:05.7
50:31.5

1:07:22.8
1:07:22.9

35-39 Female

Gun
26:06.2
27:38.4
31:05.9
30:16.5
31:38.8
31:07.0
31:54.7
32:50.7
33:08.7
33:04.5
35:14 .1
35:03.7

28:32.6
28:36.4
29:18.0
29:31.2
30:00.6
33:30.3
37:33.1
41:38.1
44:21.4
46:35.8
57:32.9
1:09:00.0

Chip
21:51.2
22:21.7
24:25.8
24:26.3
26:26.3
26:26.4
27:17.7
30:00.7
30:18.5
30:59.3
32:15.5
32:54.8
33:07.4
34:09.8
34:41.8
35:35.6
35:55.0
37:32.2
37:36.1
38:29.1
38:41.8
39:55.9
40:35.0
40:51.8
49:37.3
1:03:07.9
1:03:07.9

25:26.5
27:00.2
29:36.3
29:38.7
30:57.5
31:00.3
31:43.8
31:57.9
32:00.4
32:11.9
33:11.4
34:54.9

9:11
9:12
9:26
9:30
9:40
10:47
12:05
13:24
14:17
15:00
18:31
22:12

7:02
7:12
7:52
7:52
8:31
8:31
8:47
9:40
9:45
9:58
10:23
10:36
10:40
11:00
11:10
11:27
11:34
12:05
12:06
12:23
12:27
12:51
13:04
13:09
15:58
20:19
20:19

71
72
78
83
90
129
173
203
215
225
255
263

Overall
Place
13
15
32
33
52
53
63
91
95
101
114
121
125
137
141
156
157
172
176
184
189
194
196
197
234
256
257

Overall
Place
42
58
85
86
100
102
104
107
108
112
126
145

24
25
26
28
33
58
81
103
110
114
134
142

Overall
by Sex

119
135
136

Overall
by Sex
12
19
29
30
39
41
43
46
47
50
57
65




14

Sena,Sandra
Hernandez,Jennifer
Solis,Jennifer
Fuller,Lindsay
Moore,Christina
Rosales,Maricela
Mcgaugh,Joy
Ellis,Erica

Shaw,Chrissie
Ortega,Amanda
Corral,Mariana
Connolly,Shelene
Apodaca,Libby
Cram,Andrea
Huete,Laura
Aktunc,Umut
Ortiz,Paulina
Cooper,Jenni
Schleicher,Erin
French,Katie
Gary,Emily
Caballero,Suzanne
Ornelas,Stephanie

Drake,Jeanette
Mullen,Patricia
Rodriguez,Ana Maria
Mancha,Elizabeth
Wannarka,Sarah
Klco,Susan
Chabot,Robin
Craig,Paige
Young,Christine
Lebouff, Tess
Cloonan,Jennifer
Zapata-caballero,Dolores
Palmer,Leslie
Muehe,Tara
Avila,Fatima
Sanchez,Patricia
Pugh,Michelle

Aubuchon,Kimberly
Ellingrod,Kara
Noland,Gina
Giramur,Kathleen
Alaniz,Sandra
Newman,Beverly

661
534
666
500
592
649
584
478

663
610
461
458
420
468
540
415
613
1226
656
498
504
442
608

473
638
643
573
685
556
1220
465
696
560
454
700
614
599
426
652
623

424
477
1368
511
416
602

36:32.2
37:58.3
39:28.5
42:35.6
41:51.8
46:22.2
57:50.6
58:19.0

40-44 Female

Gun
30:14 .1
32:02.9
30:37.4
38:52.1
32:11.1
33:48.0
34:25.9
36:30.1
39:01.3
39:29.1
43:06.2
45:44.6
46:41.9
53:39.7
55:04.7

45-49 Female

Gun
24:00.9
30:03.8
29:51.3
31:53.3
34:10.9
35:12.6
36:33.6
36:45.0
37:27.5
40:22.5
42:18.5
42:12.2
42:38.9
50:31.1
51:02.6
53:39.4
54:34.5

50-54 Female

Gun
24:48.9
36:28.6
36:11.8
35:43.4
38:13.1
37:57.0

35:08.7
37:30.5
37:35.1
41:00.0
41:13.9
45:50.2
56:46.7
57:24.0

29:19.1
29:52.3
30:07.5
30:55.9
31:50.1
32:03.8
33:00.9
35:22.0
38:29.3
38:52.2
41:51.2
44:04.3
45:36.7
52:17.3
53:52.7

23:56.6
28:08.6
28:15.1
30:09.6
33:06.3
34:50.2
35:27.7
36:40.2
37:21.6
38:32.1
40:55.3
41:02.8
41:56.1
49:35.4
50:07.8
52:02.2
52:47.2

24:43.2
34:34.5
35:09.3
35:20.4
37:03.3
37:07.9

11:19
12:04
12:06
13:12
13:16
14:45
18:16
18:28

9:26

9:37

9:42

9:57

10:15
10:19
10:38
11:23
12:23
12:31
13:28
14:11
14:41
16:50
17:20

7:42

9:03

9:06

9:42

10:39
11:13
11:25
11:48
12:01
12:24
13:10
13:13
13:30
15:58
16:08
16:45
16:59

7:57

11:08
11:19
11:22
11:56
11:57

147
171
175
199
202
222
252
254

Overall
Place
80
88
92
98
105
110
122
152
185
190
205
213
220
241
249

Overall
Place
25
67
69
94
124
143
153
164
168
187
198
200
206
233
235
238
246

Overall
Place
34
140
148
151
165
166

79
82
100
102
112
132
133

Overall
by Sex
27
32
35
38
44
48
54
69
88
92
104
108
111
125
130

Overall
by Sex
6
21
23
36
55
64
70
74
78
89
99
101
105
118
120
123
128

Overall
by Sex
10
62
67
68
75
76




7 Hall,Lorri 528 38:48.7 38:12.2 12:18 183 86

8 Gonzales,Laura 514 45:48.4 43:59.7 14:10 212 107
9 Bohne,Ruth 434 44:42.6 44:11.3 14:13 214 109
10 Soto,Deb 668 48:17.5 46:57.6 15:07 227 115
11 Morales,Brenda 593 47:49.1 47:01.2 15:08 228 116
12 Knox,Katie 558 54:34 .4 52:46.3 16:59 245 127
13 Quilantan,Debbie 626 54:45.9 53:28.4 17:13 248 129
14 Kaeo,Kimberly 551 1:05:16.3 1:03:24.9 20:25 258 137
15 Maples,Dawn 575 1:05:15.9 1:03:25.4 20:25 259 138
Go To Top
55-59 Female
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Wilcox,Ana Maria 689 25:26.6 25:15.2 8:08 39 1
2 Crowder,Tammy 469 25:41.4 25:28.9 8:12 43 13
3 Buffo,Tracie 439 29:52.1 29:40.6 9:33 87 31
4 Mellard, Tandy 1456 36:45.7 36:14.0 11:40 161 73
5 Balderston,Donna 427 38:05.7 37:48.2 12:10 177 84
6 Cavazos,Liche 449 39:17.0 38:07.7 12:16 180 85
7 Rojas,Vilma 647 39:37.5 39:14.3 12:38 192 94
8 Reynolds,Gerri 636 43:12.5 42:00.7 13:31 207 106
9 Francis,Sophie 496 52:47.8 52:14.9 16:49 240 124
10 Segovia,Alma 658 56:02.2 54:19.9 17:29 250 131
Go To Top
60-64 Female
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Ralph, Vicki 632 24:22.4 24:18.8 7:50 29 7
2 Pedroza,Estella 616 26:33.2 25:33.1 8:13 44 14
3 Wohlrabe,Karen 692 25:41.0 25:37.1 8:15 46 15
4 Carroll,Myrna 446 34:03.0 33:36.4 10:49 131 59
5 Jordan,Brenda 549 37:25.9 37:12.8 11:59 167 77
6 Zamora,Yolanda 699 40:18.9 40:16.0 12:58 195 96
7 Kurkowski,Catherine 559 47:44.2 46:26.4 14:57 223 113
8 Maxi,Vernetta 579 49:44 1 47:53.1 15:25 232 117
9 Montalvo,Vivian 1353 1:11:42.8 1:10:59.2 22:51 264 143
Go To Top

65-69 Female

Overall
Gu by Sex

1 Jobe,Nancy 54:03.2 52:42.2 16:58 243 126

70-99 Female

Overall Overall

Name Bib Gun Chip Pace Place by Sex
1 Hurt,Lynn 542 33:13.4 31:52.0 10:15 106 45
2 Dagen,Elaine 470 32:42.7 32:11.4 10:22 111 49
3 Williams,Lena N 691 39:50.6 39:07.5 12:36 191 93



